
Manuguru - Belagavi Special Fare Special (PT)/07336 - Exp - SWR 
SC/Secunderabad Junction to UBL/SSS Hubballi Junction (Hubli) 

13h 50m - 670 km - 20 halts - Departs Sun,Mon,Wed,Thu 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 MUGR Manuguru 15:40 0 1 0 42 58 SCR
2 BDCR Bhadrachalam Road 16:50 17:00 10m 1 1 49 95 119 SCR
3 GHPU Gandhipuram Halt 17:21 17:22 1m 0 1 83 31 SCR
4 DKJ Dornakal Junction 18:03 18:05 2m 4 1 104 105 152 SCR
5 MABD Mahbubabad 18:19 18:20 1m 2 1 128 64 198 SCR
6 KDM Kesamudram 18:34 18:35 1m 2 1 143 51 223 SCR
7 WL Warangal 19:28 19:30 2m 2 1 188 31 271 SCR
8 KZJ Kazipet Junction 19:50 19:52 2m 3 1 199 64 286 SCR
9 ZN Jangaon 20:37 20:38 1m 1 1 247 72 378 SCR
10 BG Bhongir 21:09 21:10 1m 1 1 284 46 455 SCR
11 SC Secunderabad Junction 22:10 22:20 10m 1 330 37 536 SCR
12 BMT Begumpet 22:28 22:30 2m 2 1 335 40 540 SCR
13 LPI Lingampalli 22:57 22:58 1m 1 1 353 75 559 SCR
14 VKB Vikarabad Junction 23:37 23:38 1m 2 1 402 87 626 SCR
15 TDU Tandur 00:07 00:08 1m 2 2 444 77 457 SCR
16 SEM Sedam 00:34 00:35 1m 1 2 477 84 413 SCR
17 MQR Malkhaid Road 00:44 00:45 1m 0 2 490 63 433 SCR
18 CT Chittapur 00:54 00:55 1m 2 2 500 33 423 SCR
19 YG Yadgir 02:29 02:30 1m 1 2 552 87 365 SCR
20 KSN Krishna Junction 03:00 03:10 10m 2 595 54 366 SCR
21 RC Raichur Junction 03:38 03:40 2m 0 2 620 72 407 SCR
22 MALM Mantralayam Road 04:04 04:05 1m 0 2 649 40 332 SCR
23 KO Kosigi 04:24 04:25 1m 0 2 662 43 380 SCR
24 AD Adoni 05:04 05:05 1m 0 2 690 42 421 SCR
25 GTL Guntakal Junction 06:20 06:30 10m 2 742 33 451 SCR
26 BAY Ballari Junction (Bellary) 08:00 08:05 5m 0 2 792 73 450 SWR
27 DAJ Daroji 08:27 08:28 1m 0 2 819 34 466 SWR
28 TNGL Toranagallu Junction 08:38 08:40 2m 0 2 825 49 473 SWR
29 HPT Hosapete Junction

(Hospet)
09:20 09:30 10m 1 2 857 52 466 SWR

30 KBL Koppal 10:02 10:04 2m 0 2 885 70 524 SWR
31 GDG Gadag Junction 10:53 10:55 2m 0 2 942 46 654 SWR
32 UBL SSS Hubballi Junction

(Hubli)
12:10 12:20 10m 2 1000 44 627 SWR

33 DWR Dharwad 12:48 12:50 2m 0 2 1020 60 737 SWR
34 LWR Alnavar Junction 13:27 13:28 1m 0 2 1057 42 556 SWR
35 LD Londa Junction 14:16 14:18 2m 0 2 1091 53 635 SWR
36 KNP Khanapur 14:47 14:48 1m 0 2 1116 21 660 SWR
37 BGM Belagavi (Belgaum) 16:00 0 2 1142 - 747 SWR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Oct 13 2024 (03:50)

Oct 13 2024 (03:50)

1

1


